

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2013-0185

File ID:	2013-0185	013-0185 Type: App		Status: To Council		
Version:	1	Reference: 2013-0185		Controlling Body: City Council Regular Meeting		
				File Created Date :	05/07/201	3
File Name:	Appointment of Museum Found		entatives to the RH	Final Action:		
Title label:	Museum Four following term	idation to carry t s: one 1-year te	hrough December 31	sentatives to the Roc I, 2013, and then con 31, 2014; one 2-year December 31, 2016	tinue with	the
Notes:	Reference File# 2012-0476; Note: Mayor has apptd. his 3, just waiting for CC to appoint its 3 Reps.					
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:	Steven CQ.pdf, Handy CQ.pdf,		Q.pdf, Mallon, James odf, Sellick, Dr.	Enactment Number:		
Contact:				Hearing Date:		
Drafter:				Effective Date:		
History of Legi	slative File					
Ver- Acting Body: sion:		Date: Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:

1 City Council Regular 07/29/2013 Meeting

Text of Legislative File 2013-0185

Title

Nomination/Appointment of three (3) Citizen Representatives to the Rochester Hills Museum Foundation to carry through December 31, 2013, and then continue with the following terms: one 1-year term ending December 31, 2014; one 2-year term ending December 31, 2015; and one 3-year term ending December 31, 2016

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council appoints the following individuals to the Rochester Hills Museum Foundation: ________ to serve through December 31, 2013 and continue on with a 1-year term to expire December 31, 2014; _______ to serve through December 31, 2013 and continue on with a 2-year term to expire December 31, 2015; and _______ to serve through December 31, 2013 and continue on with a 3-year term to expire December 31, 2016.